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Product Specifications and Information

Chocolate Covered Tiramisu Caramels
AATD

Ingredients: Dark chocolate (cane sugar, cocoa mass [processed with alkali], cocoa butter, butter oil, sunflower
lecithin, vanilla), corn syrup, cane sugar, cream (milk), palm kernel oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), sea salt,
sunflower lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, tapioca dextrin, cinnamon, spice.

Allergy Information: This product contains milk and may contain wheat, peanuts and tree nuts.

Product Description: Tiramisu swirls throughout this unique creamy caramel center surrounded by
decadent dark chocolate dusted with cocoa powder and subtle spices.

Made with pure cane sugar and heavy cream

Shelf Life: 18 months when stored under ideal conditions.

Recommended Storage:

) K
Maximum Temperature 72 degrees F i
Minimum Temperature 50 degrees F Freezing is not recommended
Ideal Conditions 65 degrees F @ 50 % relative humidity
Moisture Barrier Protect from Moisture
Sunlight Barrier Avoid Prolonged Exposure to direct sunlight.

mgm Amount/serving % Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value*

N Utrltlon Total Fat 7g 9% Total Carbohydrate 18g 7%

Saturated Fat 4.5 23% Dietary Fiber 1 4%

Facts S : v Tber 19 :
Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 13g

servings per container

Serving size about 8 Cholesterol 5mg 2% Includes 13g Added Sugars  26%
pcs. (30g) Sodium 25mg 1% Protein 1g

Calories Vitamin D Omcg 0% =+ Calcium 12mg 0% -+ Iron 1mg 6% <+ Potassium 93mg 2%

per serving 1 *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:

Fat9 - Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4






